To

West Bengal Housing Industry Regulatory Authority

Kolkata - 700025

Date: 07/11/2019

Subject: Declaration

I/We Ajay Kumar Agarwal do hereby declare that we have collected Booking amount from our customers/allottes to the tune of **Rs. 39,63,812/-/- (Only)** as on 07/11/2019. The statement of allottes and the amounts collected are as attached.

Further I/We Ajay Kumar Agarwal, do hereby declare that we have notdone any Advertisement of our Project.

Regards

For, Ajay Kumar Agarwal

Ajay Kumar Agarwal

Date: 07/11/2019

Place: Siliguri

Ajay Kumar Agarwal

Shree Shyam Complex, Ashrampara Bylane, Sevoke Road Siliguri – 734001

Advance from Customers

Group Summary

1-Apr-2019 to 07-Nov-2019

Name	Amount		
Anuj Saraogi	Rs. 12,00,000/-		
Anurag Deep	Rs. 1,34,212/-		
Sujata Sinha Lovely Agarwal Meera Tamang Sapna Agarwal	Rs. 4,00,000/- Rs. 6,00,000/- Rs. 13,70,100/- Rs. 10,000/-		
		Syeda Naila Ruhi Ibrahim	Rs. 2,49,500/-
		Grand Total	Rs. 39,63,812/-

Regards

For M/s AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL

from 9

AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL

Date07/11/2019

Place: Siliguri